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

Mgmt. Co's Name:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

Meas. Type: Frontage (metres):

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Board:

Locker:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

75 15833 26 AVENUE

V3Z 2X5

R2203395 $549,900

Brownstones

0.00
3
2
2
0

2009
8
CD
$2,236.23

1

2 2

PL BCS 2824, LT 57, LD 36, SEC 23, TWP 1

027-528-936

10'10
8'
8'4
10'8
10'6
8'
8'1
8'1
3'5

16'
10'10
10'8
6'

11'1
3'
8'7
8'8
5'6

570
559
63
58

1,250

0
1,250

3
4

1

Brownstones End Unit! Roof top deck with a view of the mountains. 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths open floor plan. Walk in on the main floor to the open
living, dining & kitchen area. Hardwood floors are one of the upgrades in this lovely unit. Large balcony off the kitchen perfect for barbecuing. Upstairs
the master suite features walk in closet & ensuite. Main bath for 2 bedrooms to share. Tandem 2 car garage. This ENDD unit sits in the middle of the
complex, quiet location. Close to shopping & schools. 2 pets allowed!

9 4

Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond

vancouverinvestor@gmail.com

Phone: 604-765-1490
www.thanelanz.com

6

97

$204.43

First Service Residential
604-683-8900

2016

Coldwell Banker Marquise Realty Coldwell Banker Marquise Realty

$549,900

Grandview Surrey

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No
No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above
Main

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Family Room
Master Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Bedroom
Bedroom
Foyer

Above
Above

No
Yes

2 Y Y

Feet

F

Electricity, Water

2 Storey
Frame - Wood
Brick, Vinyl

Electric
City/Municipal

Electric
Balcony(s), Rooftop Deck

Rear
Grge/Double Tandem

Wall/Wall/Mixed

Club House, In Suite Laundry

Central Location, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

None

Pets Allowed, Rentals Allwd
w/Restrctns

Gardening, Recreation Facility

South

Torch-On

10/04/2017 03:29 PM

South Surrey White Rock

Townhouse

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Exposure:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:

Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Attached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Listing Broker(s):

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms: # of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Restricted Age:
# of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
# or % of Rentals Allowed:

Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

Bylaw Restric:

Maint. Fee:

Mgmt. Co's Name:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

Meas. Type: Frontage (metres):

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Board:

Locker:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

64 17516 4 AVENUE

V3S 0S1

R2200640 $569,900

Douglas Point

0.00
2
2
2
0

2004
13
MF
$2,221.32

1

2 1

BCS340 LT 63 BLK 1N LD 36 SEC 32 RNG 1E

025-797-221

13'
11'
8'
11'
13'
10'

13'
8'
9'
13'
11'
10'

1,174
0
0
0

1,174

0
1,174

3
3

1

Collapsed sale. Beautiful, quiet and private 1174 sq ft, 2 bdrm rancher duplex. New laminate flooring, SS appliances, private back yard, tons of guest
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

Wall/Wall/Mixed

Private Setting, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

None

Asphalt

10/04/2017 03:29 PM

South Surrey White Rock

1/2 Duplex

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Exposure:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:

Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Attached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Listing Broker(s):

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms: # of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Restricted Age:
# of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
# or % of Rentals Allowed:

Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

Bylaw Restric:

Maint. Fee:

Mgmt. Co's Name:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

Meas. Type: Frontage (metres):

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Board:

Locker:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

56 2687 158 STREET

V3Z 6V3

R2209611 $759,000

Jacobsen

0.00
3
4
3
1

2014
3
RM30
$3,027.00

1

2 2

PL EPS1931 LT 20 LD 36 SEC 23 TWP 1

029-327-229

9'6
9'4
17'
9'5
10'7
8'1
12'11
5'10
12'8

14'2
12'10
14'6
14'3
10'6
13'3
12'11
7'11
16'6

754
739
310
0

1,803

0
1,803

4
4
4
2

1

What a great townhouse in a perfect location! The Jacobsen is a West-Coast contemporary townhome with high end finishing's. The main floor has a
great open concept with soaring 10 foot ceilings, a beautiful airy white kitchen with S/S appliances, including a gas stove and quartz counters.
Downstairs has a nice size rec room with its own 4 piece bath! The double car garage and spacious bedrooms upstairs make this feel like a single
home without the cost! This unit has street access to make it easy for guests and extra parking. Morgan Crossing shops are just steps away with
everything you need! Southridge school is just a block away and the newly built aquatic centre is a short drive. Perfect location to call home.

9 3

Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond

vancouverinvestor@gmail.com

Phone: 604-765-1490
www.thanelanz.com

65

$201.00

RE/MAX (dwell)
604-821-2999

2017

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty (Surrey/24)

$759,000

Virtual Tour URL

Grandview Surrey

No

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No
No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above
Bsmt

Kitchen
Dining Room
Living Room
Family Room
Bedroom
Bedroom
Master Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Recreation

Bsmt
Above
Above
Main

No
No
Yes
No

2 Y Y

F

N

Electricity, Natural Gas, Water

3 Storey
Frame - Wood
Mixed, Wood

Gas - Natural
City/Municipal

Electric, Forced Air
Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Rear
Garage; Double

Laminate, Mixed

Club House

ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Garage Door Opener, Microwave, Security System

Fully Finished

Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals
Allowed

Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Management, Snow removal
Asphalt

10/04/2017 03:29 PM

South Surrey White Rock

Townhouse

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Exposure:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:

Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Attached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Listing Broker(s):

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms: # of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Restricted Age:
# of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
# or % of Rentals Allowed:

Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

Bylaw Restric:

Maint. Fee:

Mgmt. Co's Name:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

Meas. Type: Frontage (metres):

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Board:

Locker:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

17 17917 68 AVENUE

V3S 8C3

R2208402 $799,900

Weybridge Lane

0.00
3
3
2
1

1998
19
RM-10
$2,505.10

2

2 2

PL LMS3298 LT 17 LD 36 SEC 17 TWP 8

024-191-256

12'8
9'
8'6
6'8
6'4
4'
12'
5'
10'3
10'8

14'
11'
12'8
7'8
8'8
5'

18'3
5'7
14'
13'

12'
11'10

10'11
8'9

1,305
552
0
0

1,857

0
1,857

4
5
2

1

IT'S SO PEACEFUL! WEYBRIDGE LANE by POLYGON. Gated complex & clubhouse nestled in a private enclave surrounded by salmon streams & treed
areas. Gorgeous semi-detached SE Corner, 1857 sq.ft, 3 BDRM+ DEN & 3 BTHRM Town-House includes expansive living rm, gas f/p & formal dining
area with VAULTED ceilings & skylights. Large gourmet kitchen; granite c/tops, CTR ISL, 5 burner gas range, loads of counter spc, which opens into a
bright family rm & 2nd gas f/p. Master BDRM on main floor has a 5 pce En-suite & Walk-in clst. Upstairs are 2 large sized bdrm, 4 pc bath & DEN.
Private fenced yard; patio & retractable awning, 2 car grge, loads of storage spc, built in vacuum & Security system. Desirable location in complex.
OPN HSE: SAT & SUN

12 2

Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond

vancouverinvestor@gmail.com

Phone: 604-765-1490
www.thanelanz.com

56

$379.00

Colyvan Pacific

2017

RE/MAX Sabre Realty Group

$799,900

Cloverdale BC

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No
No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Eating Area
Laundry
Foyer
Master Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Family Room
Bedroom

Above
Above

Bedroom
Den

Above
Main
Main

Yes
Yes
No

19+
2 Y Y

No

F

Community, Electricity, Natural Gas, Storm Sewer, Water

2 Storey, Corner Unit
Concrete Frame, Frame - Wood
Vinyl, Wood

Partly

Gas - Natural
City/Municipal

Forced Air, Natural Gas
Fenced Yard, Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front
Garage; Double

Laminate, Tile

Club House, Garden

Adult Oriented, Central Location, Gated Complex, Private Setting, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Compactor - Garbage, Drapes/Window Coverings, Free Stand F/P or Wdstove, Garage Door Opener,

None

Age Restrictions, Pets Allowed
w/Rest., Rentals Not Allowed

Cable/Satellite, Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Management, Recreation Facility, Snow removal

South

Asphalt

10/04/2017 03:29 PM

Cloverdale

Townhouse

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
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